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Anlage
Ludwigsburger Str. 80, 71696 Mdglingen

Sportwart/in
Pavicic, Alexander
sportwart@tc-moeglingen.de

Jugendwart/in

Pavicic, Stefan
T 0173 5642678 jugendwart@tc-moeglingen.de
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Herren 70 (4er) 1

MF: Eberhard Jopp; T 07141 484416

e.jopp@yahoo.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Schumacher, Peter
Rossl, Raimund
Jopp, Eberhard
Durst, Wolfgang
Lieb, Wolfgang
Wirth, Joachim
Muhleck, Horst
Ziermann, Helmut
Rosenberger, Hanspeter
Ellwanger, Norbert
Mdiller, Rolf
Pechner, Heinrich
Baier, Gerd
Schadt, Werner

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.

14650483
14501511
14650485
14650792
14250535
13950386
13950385
13850260
14450503
13950384
13850311
14050448
14351025
14352319

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK16,0
LK20,0
LK20,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN
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